Position Other Positions Held
Housing/Neighborhood Dir
Program Manager

Housing Program Manager
Public Safety Coordinator
Housing Program Specialist
Neighborhood Svc Spec |
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Part Time Misc

Part Time Misc

Part Time Misc

Part Time Misc

City

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

Department

Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service

Total Wages

$146,431

$111,442

$109,473

$78,412

$75,515

$40,898

$17,638

$17,553

$7,304

$7,239

$3,832

$3,512

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,013

$35,655

$35,655

$43,769

$32,507

$20,202

$355

$353

$147

$146

$77

$71



