Position C	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Housing/Neighborhood Dir		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$146,431	\$64,013
Program Manager		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$111,442	\$35,655
Housing Program Manager		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$109,473	\$35,655
Public Safety Coordinator		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$78,412	\$43,769
Housing Program Specialist		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$75,515	\$32,507
Neighborhood Svc Spec I		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$40,898	\$20,202
Parking Enforcement Officer		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$17,638	\$355
Parking Enforcement Officer		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$17,553	\$353
Part Time Misc		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$7,304	\$147
Part Time Misc		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$7,239	\$146
Part Time Misc		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$3,832	\$77
Part Time Misc		San Marcos	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$3,512	\$71